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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Bissias246
Stars Houston

9.700 9.800 9.6509.500 38.650
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Forthman160
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.650 9.2509.400 37.800
2 2 3T 6 2T

2T

Caroline St. John220
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.600 9.6009.500 37.800
9T 3 1T 2T 2T

2T

Lauren Miller174
All Stars

9.300 9.550 9.6008.850 37.300
5T 4 7 2T 4 

4 

Sophia Sobczak227
Olympia Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.3508.600 36.450
7T 5 10T 5 5 

5 

Kayla Gaither1062
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.800 8.7509.350 36.300
3T 8 5 11T 6 

6 

Nicolette Sale216
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.400 9.4509.050 36.000
9T 10 6 4 7 

7 

Bella Reynolds215
Gymnastics Plus

8.700 8.600 9.1009.400 35.800
17T 9 3T 7 8 

8 

Madison Plaisted190
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.8008.800 35.650
7T 7 8 9T 9 

9 

Aspen Alford192
Corpus Christi

9.000 9.000 8.8008.200 35.000
13T 6 16T 9T 10 

10 

Mia Hernandez182
Artemov Gymnastics

9.400 8.300 8.7008.400 34.800
3T 11T 14T 13 11 

11 

Reagan Loftis213
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.200 8.7508.550 34.600
9T 13T 12 11T 12 

12 

Cecilia Domingo226
Olympia Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 8.5008.650 34.450
9T 13T 9 14 13 

13 

Sarah Henderson209
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 7.900 9.0008.200 34.000
15 18 16T 8 14 

14 

Adrienne Zientek207
Gymnastics Connect

9.000 8.300 8.0008.600 33.900
13T 11T 10T 17 15 

15 

Amalia Miksch224
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 7.2008.400 33.000
5T 15 14T 19 16 

16 

Analeigh Haines230
Randolph Flyers

8.800 8.000 7.5008.500 32.800
16 16T 13 18 17 

17 

Grace Leeson196
Corpus Christi

8.700 8.000 8.1007.000 31.800
17T 16T 19 16 18 

18 

Justyne Garza194
Corpus Christi

8.600 6.600 8.2007.200 30.600
19 19 18 15 19 

19 
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